g?/@ SCHOOL DISTRICT 46
o/ SUNSHINE COAST

Langdale Elementary

Bus Routes for the 2019-20 School Year Updated: Aug, 28, 2019
AM Runs
Run - A01 (291) Bus #: SD46 291

7:45 AM - Stop / Port Mellon Hwy & Twin Creeks Rd

7:48 AM - Stop / Port Mellon Hwy & Wray Rd

7:50 AM - Stop / YMCA Rd & Chadwick Rd

7:55 AM - Ferry Terminal / Langdale Ferry Terminal

8:00 AM - Langdale Elementary / Langdale Elementary 4646015

Run - A01 (291) Bus #: SD46 291
8:17 AM - Stop / School Road & Gower Point Road
8:19 AM - Stop / Marine Dr & Central Ave
8:20 AM - Stop / 904 Marine Dr
8:22 AM - Stop / Marine Dr & Feeney Rd
8:24 AM - Stop / Marine Dr & Cartwright Rd
8:26 AM - Salvation Army Camp / 1376 Marine Dr
8:30 AM - Langdale Elementary 4646015 / Langdale Elementary 4646015

Run - A05 (281) Bus #: SD46 281
7:55 AM - Stop / Eva's Daycare / 899 Cemetery Rd
7:58 AM - Stop / Cemetery Rd & North Rd
8:00 AM - Stop / Fire hall / North Road & Seacot Way
8:02 AM - Stop / North Rd & Stewart Rd
8:03 AM - Stop / North Rd & Chamberlin Rd
8:04 AM - Stop / North Rd & Boyle Rd
8:05 AM - Stop / Trailer Park / 1384 North Rd
8:06 AM - Stop / North Rd & Bridgeman Rd
8:07 AM - Stop / North Rd & Twin Isle Dr
8:08 AM - Stop / 1833 North Rd
8:09 AM - Stop / Forbes Rd & Thompson Rd
8:10 AM - Langdale Elementary / Langdale Elementary 4646015

PM Runs
Run - P01 (291) Bus #: SD46 291
2:45 PM - Langdale Elem / Langdale Elementary 4646015

2:47 PM - Stop / YMCA Rd & Chadwick Rd
2:50 PM - Stop / Port Mellon Hwy & Wray Rd

Page 1 of 2



Run - P01 (291)

Run - P02 (282)

2:55 PM - Langdale Elem / Langdale Elementary 4646015
2:56 PM - Stop / Langdale Ferry Terminal
3:00 PM - Stop / 1833 North Rd

3:01 PM - Stop / North Rd & Twin Isle Dr
3:02 PM - Stop / North Rd & Bridgeman Rd
3:04 PM - Stop / 1460 North Rd

3:05 PM - Stop / 1416 North Rd

3:05 PM - Stop / North Rd & Bridgeman Rd
3:05 PM - Stop / 1163 North Rd

3:06 PM - Stop / North Rd & Cemetery Rd
3:06 PM - Stop / North Rd & Aurora Way

2:45 PM - Langdale Elem / Langdale Elementary 4646015
2:48 PM - Stop / Langdale Daycare / 1347 Marine Dr
2:49 PM - Stop / Marine Dr & Hopkins Rd

2:50 PM - Stop / 1231 Marine Dr

2:50 PM - Stop / 1187 Marine Dr

2:51 PM - Stop / Marine Dr & Feeney Rd

2:53 PM - Stop / Marine Dr & Central Ave

2:54 PM - Stop / Marine Dr & Beach Ave

2:59 PM - Gibsons Elem / Gibsons Elementary 4646001

Page 2 of 2

Bus #: SD46 291

Bus #: SD46 282



